



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 367 of 2017

Kewal Singh *versus* State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

18/02/2026	None for the Appellant. Mr. HAPS Bhatia, PL for the State. List it after six weeks. SD/- SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge Judge
ashu	